1/2
Ref. Certif. No.
DK-51128-UL
IEC SYSTEM FOR MUTUAL RECOGNITION OF TEST
CERTIFICATES FOR ELECTRICAL EQUIPMENT
(IECEE) CB SCHEME
SYSTEME CEI D’ACCEPTATION MUTUELLE DE
CERTIFICATS D’ESSAIS DES EQUIPEMENTS

Jan-Erik Storgaard
2/2
Ref. Certif. No.
DK-51128-UL
Factories:
No. 33, Sec. 2, Renhe Rd., Daxi Township, Taoyuan County 33548
Taiwan
Building 120-121, Arising Sun Industrial City, No.11&13, Xinan Road, Lin Village, Tangxia Town, Dongguan
City, Guangdong Province,
China
Ratings:
Input Rating: 100 - 240 Vac, 50/60 Hz, 7.5 A
Output Rating:
Model   Output V   Output A
HCP650PS05   5   100
HCP650PS12     12    50
HCP650PS15      15    40
HCP650PS24   24    27
HCP650PS27   27    24
HCP650PS48   48    13.6
Additional Information:
Additionally evaluated to EN 60950-1:2006/A11:2009/A1:2010/A12:2011/A2:2013; National Differences specified in
the CB Test Report.
Additional information (if necessary)

Date: 2016-01-08 Signature:
Jan-Erik Storgaard
2/2
Ref. Certif. No.
DK-51126-UL
Factories:
 No. 33, Sec. 2, Renhe Rd., Daxi Township, Taoyuan County
33548 Taiwan
Building 120-121, Arising Sun Industrial City, No.11&13, Xinan Road, Lin Village, Tangxia Town, Dongguan
City, Guangdong Province,
China
Ratings:
Input Rating: 100-240 Vac, 50/60Hz, 12A
Output Rating:
Model       Output V   Output A
HCP1000PS12    12   62
HCP1000PS15    15   50
HCP1000PS24    24   40
HCP1000PS27    27   37
HCP1000PS48    48   21
Additional Information:
Additionally evaluated to EN 60950-1:2006/A11:2009/A1:2010/A12:2011/A2:2013; National Differences specified in
the CB Test Report.
Additional information (if necessary)